

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
CRIMINAL APPEAL (AGAINST ACQUITTAL) NO. 354 of 2017

=====

BHARATBHAI UKABHAI GOHIL(DALIT)....Appellant(s)

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 3....Opponent(s)/Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

HCLS COMMITTEE, ADVOCATE for the Appellant(s) No. 1

VALIMOHAMMED PATHAN, ADVOCATE for the Appellant(s) No. 1

MR KP RAVAL, APP for the Respondent No.1-State.

=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE R.P.DHOLARIA**

Date : 15/03/2017

ORAL ORDER

Admit. Mr.K.P. Raval, learned APP waives service of notice of admission for and on behalf of the respondent-State.

Issue bailable warrant in the sum of Rs.10,000/- against the respondent Nos.2 to 4.

(R.P.DHOLARIA,J.)

ali